
Accounting Major 

Department of Accounting 

 

 Fall Semester Spring Semester 

Freshman Year 

INTG 101 ILA 

ENGL 110  

COMM 101  

Foreign Language at 

102 level 

BUSI 105 (Evolution of Business) ECON 200 (Principles of Economics) 

Sophomore Year 

INTG 2XX Global 

Perspective 

ACCT 203*  (Financial Accounting) 

BUSI 201 (Data Analysis) 

BUSI 218 (Business Writing) 

ACCT 204* (Managerial Accounting) 

BUSI205 (Business Math & Statistics) 

Junior Year 

INTG 3XX Reflections 

ACCT 353* (Intermediate Accounting I) 

ACCT 363* (Tax Accounting) 

BUSI 322 (Legal Environment of Business) 

or BUSI 382 (Commercial Law) 

 

ACCT 354* (Intermediate Accounting II) 

ACCT 304* (Advanced Managerial 

Accounting) 

BUSI 305* (Administration and Organization) 

or BUSI 307* (Marketing) 

ACCT 364 (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance) 

Senior Year 

INTG 4XX Citizenship 

ACCT 393* (Developing and Auditing 

Financial Reporting Systems) 

BUSI 306* (Finance) 

ACCT 373 (Advanced Financial) 

ACCT 403* (Contemporary Accounting 

Issues) 

ACCT 375 (Government) 

ACCT364 (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance) 

Prior to graduation students must take 

A course satisfying the Beauty and Meaning and Works of Art requirement 

A course satisfying the lab Science requirement 

 

Legend 

• BOLD indicates course must be taken in this term 

• Underline indicates course must be taken in sequence 

• Regular type indicates flexibility when course is taken 

• An asterisk (*) indicates that a prerequisite exists for the course 

• Italics indicates a suggested elective, but not required 

 

NOTES: 

 

1. Students planning to sit for the CPA exam should consult with a member of the accounting department to 

ensure that necessary courses are taken within the baccalaureate degree. 

2. Pre-requisites for courses identify specific sequence for the accounting courses throughout the program. 

 

Date Updated: 02/18/2016 By: Judy Peterson, Chair, Accounting Department 

 

  



Accounting Major if student plans to go off-campus for a semester 

Department of Accounting 

 

 Fall Semester Spring Semester 

Freshman Year 

INTG 101 ILA 

ENGL 110  

COMM 101  

Foreign Language at 

102 level 

BUSI 105 (Evolution of Business) ECON 200 (Principles of Economics) 

ACCT 203* (Financial Accounting) 

Sophomore Year 

INTG 2XX Global 

Perspective 

ACCT 204* (Managerial Accounting) 

BUSI 201 (Data Analysis) 

BUSI 218 (Business Writing) 

ACCT 304* (Advanced Managerial 

Accounting) 

BUSI 305* (Administration and Organization) 

or BUSI 307* (Marketing) 

BUSI 205 (Business Math & Statistics) 

Junior Year 

INTG 3XX Reflections 

ACCT 353* (Intermediate Accounting I) 

ACCT 363* (Tax Accounting) 

BUSI 322 (Legal Environment of Business) 

or BUSI 382 (Commercial Law) 

 

OFF-CAMPUS STUDY 

(best in this semester) 

Senior Year 

INTG 4XX Citizenship 

ACCT 393* (Developing and Auditing 

Financial Reporting Systems) 

BUSI 306* (Finance) 

ACCT 373 (Advanced Financial) 

ACCT 354* (Intermediate Accounting II) 

ACCT 403* (Contemporary Accounting 

Issues) 

ACCT 364 (Volunteer Income Tax Assistance) 

ACCT 375 (Government) 

Prior to graduation students must take 

A course satisfying the Beauty and Meaning and Works of Art requirement 

A course satisfying the lab Science requirement 

 

Legend 

• BOLD indicates course must be taken in this term 

• Underline indicates course must be taken in sequence 

• Regular type indicates flexibility when course is taken 

• An asterisk (*) indicates that a prerequisite exists for the course 

• Italics indicates a suggested elective, but not required 

 

NOTES: 

 

1. Students planning to sit for the CPA exam should consult with a member of the accounting department to 

ensure that necessary courses are taken within the baccalaureate degree. 

2. Students may participate in off-campus study in the fall semester of their junior year.  This would require that 

ACCT 353 be taken in the fall semester of the sophomore year.  The Tax Accounting course could be taken 

during the fall semester of either the sophomore or senior year. 

3.  Pre-requisites for courses identify specific sequence for the accounting courses throughout the program. 

 

 

Date Updated: 02/18/2016 By: Judy Peterson, Chair, Accounting Department 

 

 


